
Jugend MeisterJugend MeisterJugend MeisterJugend Meister
Bürgerschießen 2005

Sennfeld, 17.03.2005 - 22.03.2005
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Spiegel, Jessica          2 .   1.  100,2R
Ludwig, Nico         35 Eisstockschützen   2.   94,5R
Rückel, Kai          6 Feuerwehr 1   3.   94,3R
Pfeiffer, Ramona          8 Feuerwehr 2   4.   89,0R
Pfister, Felix         48 .   5.   88,9R
Tietze, Sebastian         17 Jungbauern   6.   87,2R
Stoike, Florian         23 .   7.   86,0R
Kirchgeßner, Julia         26 .   8.   80,2R
Schinzel, Sebastian         25 .   9.   73,7R
Saalbach, Maximilian          5 Feuerwehr 1  10.   70,9R
Stoll, David          3 Feuerwehr 1  11.   69,3R
Barth, Alexander          4 Feuerwehr 1  12.   66,8R
Ludwig, Daniel         36 Eisstockschützen  13.   58,3R
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Damen MeisterDamen MeisterDamen MeisterDamen Meister

Bürgerschießen 2005
Sennfeld, 17.03.2005 - 22.03.2005

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Donnert, Ingrid         13 Kohldampf 1   1.   95,6R
Spiegel, Angelika          1 Kohldampf 1   2.   94,8R
Zinßler, Inge         18 Kohldampf 1   3.   94,7R
Kritzner, Gitte          9 Eisstockschützen   4.   94,6R
Rabenseifner, Margot         49 .   5.   91,7R
Kirchgeßner, Anette         51 .   6.   90,1R
Donnert, Nadja         10 Feuerwehr 2   7.   84,3R
Rabenseifner, Anja         57 .   8.   79,6R
Köck, Ursula         38 Kohldampf 1   9.   75,8R
Floßmann, Marianne         47 Gesangverein 2  10.   67,3R
Simon, Luzie         40 Gesangverein 1  11.   62,1R
Weingart, Renate         44 Gesangverein 2  12.   61,1R
Vogel, Helma         41 Gesangverein 1  13.   35,2R
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Herren MeisterHerren MeisterHerren MeisterHerren Meister

Bürgerschießen 2005
Sennfeld, 17.03.2005 - 22.03.2005

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Spiegel, Heinrich         12 Kohldampf 2   1.   99,5R
Kirchgeßner, Heinz         11 Kohldampf 2   2.   97,9R
Köck, Herbert         21 Kohldampf 2   3.   96,2R
Siegel, Frank         20 .   4.   96,1R
Rüth, Bernd         16 .   5.   95,5R
Spiegel, René         22 Kohldampf 2   6.   95,2R
Fiedler, Jens         32 .   7.   91,7R
Ludwig, Guido         52 .   8.   91,0R
Schlotter, Mathias         28 .   9.   90,8R
Limbach, Frank          7 Feuerwehr 2  10.   89,5R
Schömig, Gerold         55 Schütt-Zu  11.   85,4R
Deppert, Wolfgang         14 Jungbauern  12.   84,9R
Merz, Peter         56 Schütt-Zu  13.   84,7R
Gropp, Markus         31 .  14.   84,3R
Hess, Marcus         27 .  15.   84,2R
Remde, Marco         39 Feuerwehr 2  16.   83,6R
Reck, Thorsten         29 .  17.   82,9R
Simon, Werner         24 .  18.   82,7R
Ludwig, Kurt         34 Eisstockschützen  19.   82,4R
Mahr, Heinz         37 .  20.   82,0R
Bandorf, Werner         15 Jungbauern  21.   80,7R
Pfennig, Adolf         43 Gesangverein 1   80,7R
Storath, Torsten         30 .  23.   80,5R
Töpper, Ernst         50 .  24.   78,1R
Floßmann, Roland         46 Gesangverein 2  25.   74,8R
Will, Peter         53 Schütt-Zu  26.   74,6R
Siegel, Werner         19 Jungbauern  27.   73,6R
Brandt, Bastian         33 .  28.   73,2R
Vogel, Werner         45 Gesangverein 2  29.   51,4R
Wenzel, Hans         42 Gesangverein 1  30.   47,0R
Zinnheimer, Klaus         54 Schütt-Zu  31.   46,9R
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MannschaftMannschaftMannschaftMannschaft
Bürgerschießen 2005

Sennfeld, 17.03.2005 - 22.03.2005
Mannschaftswertung

1. Kohldampf 2 ( 388,8 Ringe)
Spiegel Heinrich   99,5 Ringe
Kirchgeßner Heinz   97,9 Ringe
Köck Herbert   96,2 Ringe
Spiegel René   95,2 Ringe

2. Kohldampf 1 ( 360,9 Ringe)
Donnert Ingrid   95,6 Ringe
Spiegel Angelika   94,8 Ringe
Zinßler Inge   94,7 Ringe
Köck Ursula   75,8 Ringe

3. Feuerwehr 2 ( 346,4 Ringe)
Limbach Frank   89,5 Ringe
Pfeiffer Ramona   89,0 Ringe
Donnert Nadja   84,3 Ringe
Remde Marco   83,6 Ringe

4. Eisstockschützen ( 329,8 Ringe)
Kritzner Gitte   94,6 Ringe
Ludwig Nico   94,5 Ringe
Ludwig Kurt   82,4 Ringe
Ludwig Daniel   58,3 Ringe

5. Jungbauern ( 326,4 Ringe)
Tietze Sebastian   87,2 Ringe
Deppert Wolfgang   84,9 Ringe
Bandorf Werner   80,7 Ringe
Siegel Werner   73,6 Ringe

6. Feuerwehr 1 ( 301,3 Ringe)
Rückel Kai   94,3 Ringe
Saalbach Maximilian   70,9 Ringe
Stoll David   69,3 Ringe
Barth Alexander   66,8 Ringe

7. Schütt-Zu ( 291,6 Ringe)
Schömig Gerold   85,4 Ringe
Merz Peter   84,7 Ringe
Will Peter   74,6 Ringe
Zinnheimer Klaus   46,9 Ringe

8. Gesangverein 2 ( 254,6 Ringe)
Floßmann Roland   74,8 Ringe
Floßmann Marianne   67,3 Ringe
Weingart Renate   61,1 Ringe
Vogel Werner   51,4 Ringe
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MannschaftMannschaftMannschaftMannschaft
Bürgerschießen 2005

Sennfeld, 17.03.2005 - 22.03.2005
Mannschaftswertung

9. Gesangverein 1 ( 225,0 Ringe)
Pfennig Adolf   80,7 Ringe
Simon Luzie   62,1 Ringe
Wenzel Hans   47,0 Ringe
Vogel Helma   35,2 Ringe
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